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ALUE NRO OSASTO

A 1 Vannetukku/ kontiomotors
A 2 Yamaha Custom Club Finland
A 3 Gospel Riders Savo
A 4 Harley-Davidson Club Finland
A 5 Cycle House Kuopio Oy
A 6 V-Twin City Oy /H-D Turku
A 7 GTRR ry
B 1 Suopirtti Bed&Breakfast
B 2 Juho´s Garage / Avoko Oy
B 3 MOTO 3 CFMOTO
B 4 New York Collection
B 5 Kone ja Vene Center Oy
B 6 Japsistarat 
B 7 Tino's Tattoo Oy
B 8 Kuopion Fysioterapia
B 9 Savon Diesel 
B 10 Ladies' Bike Club/ Wima
B 11 Menavä Oy
B 12 JA Kone Oy
B 13 Savonkonepyöräilijät
B 14 Palama Oy
B 15 Florida Business Innovations
C 1 Suomen Euromaster
C 2 Epu Coat Oy
C 3 Led Room Sähkis
C 4 YC Motor Oy
C 5 BMW Moottoripyöräkerho ry
C 6 Euro Motor Center Oy
C 7 Nahkajaakko Tmi
C 8 DNA oyj
C 9 Imatran Mootorikerho
D 1 IF / Bluerance Oy
D 2 JHM-Toimi Oy / Moto VN
D 3 Motoristien kriisipalvelu
D 4 Motoristit koulukiusaamista vas.
D 5 T-Safe turvakoulutus
D 6 Satellite Oy
D 7 Siverfox Controllers
D 8 Hanx Suomi Oy
D 9 Lukman Oy
D 10 Moposport
D 11 Ironhorse Oy
D 12 Krusiduller
D 13 Touring Finlandia MK ky
D 14 Auto Hohde J.Koponen
D 15 Safety Baker
D 16 Bulju Oy
D 17 Suomen Motoristit ry
D 18 Vaeltajan Eräreppu
D 19 Kuopion Moottorikerho ry
D 20 Motokirppis
D 21 TEPIT terveyspalvelut Oy
E 1 By Maitola Oy
E 2 Kuopion Moottoripyöräclubi ry
E 3 Kahvio
E 4 Päälava
E 6 Stuntvarikko
E 7 Stuntmopo
E 8 Leikkipaikka
E 9 Intrder Club Finland ry
E 10 M1800 Riders Finland 2025
E 11 Näyttelypyörät

ALUE NRO OSASTO

D 14 Auto Hohde J.Koponen
C 5 BMW Moottoripyöräkerho ry
D 16 Bulju Oy
E 1 By Maitola Oy
A 5 Cycle House Kuopio Oy
C 8 DNA oyj
C 2 Epu Coat Oy
C 6 Euro Motor Center Oy
B 15 Florida Business Innovations
A 3 Gospel Riders Savo
A 7 GTRR ry
D 8 Hanx Suomi Oy
A 4 Harley-Davidson Club Finland
D 1 IF / Bluerance Oy
C 9 Imatran Mootorikerho
E 9 Intrder Club Finland ry
D 11 Ironhorse Oy
B 12 JA Kone Oy
B 6 Japsistarat 
D 2 JHM-Toimi Oy / Moto VN
B 2 Juho´s Garage / Avoko Oy
E 3 Kahvio
B 5 Kone ja Vene Center Oy
D 12 Krusiduller
B 8 Kuopion Fysioterapia
D 19 Kuopion Moottorikerho ry
E 2 Kuopion Moottoripyöräclubi ry
B 10 Ladies' Bike Club/ Wima
C 3 Led Room Sähkis
E 8 Leikkipaikka
D 9 Lukman Oy
E 10 M1800 Riders Finland 2025
B 11 Menavä Oy
D 10 Moposport
B 3 MOTO 3 CFMOTO
D 20 Motokirppis
D 3 Motoristien kriisipalvelu
D 4 Motoristit koulukiusaamista vas.
C 7 Nahkajaakko Tmi
E 11 Näyttelypyörät
B 4 New York Collection
B 14 Palama Oy
E 4 Päälava
D 15 Safety Baker
D 6 Satellite Oy
B 9 Savon Diesel 
B 13 Savonkonepyöräilijät
D 7 Siverfox Controllers
E 7 Stuntmopo
E 6 Stuntvarikko
C 1 Suomen Euromaster
D 17 Suomen Motoristit ry
B 1 Suopirtti Bed&Breakfast
D 21 TEPIT terveyspalvelut Oy
B 7 Tino's Tattoo Oy
D 13 Touring Finlandia MK ky
D 5 T-Safe turvakoulutus
D 18 Vaeltajan Eräreppu
A 1 Vannetukku/ kontiomotors
A 6 V-Twin City Oy /H-D Turku
A 2 Yamaha Custom Club Finland
C 4 YC Motor Oy
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ALUE NRO OSASTO

A 1 Vannetukku/ kontiomotors
A 2 Yamaha Custom Club Finland
A 3 Gospel Riders Savo
A 4 Harley-Davidson Club Finland
A 5 Cycle House Kuopio Oy
A 6 V-Twin City Oy /H-D Turku
A 7 GTRR ry
B 1 Suopirtti Bed&Breakfast
B 2 Juho´s Garage / Avoko Oy
B 3 MOTO 3 CFMOTO
B 4 New York Collection
B 5 Kone ja Vene Center Oy
B 6 Japsistarat 
B 7 Tino's Tattoo Oy
B 8 Kuopion Fysioterapia
B 9 Savon Diesel 
B 10 Ladies' Bike Club/ Wima
B 11 Menavä Oy
B 12 JA Kone Oy
B 13 Savonkonepyöräilijät
B 14 Palama Oy
B 15 Florida Business Innovations
C 1 Suomen Euromaster
C 2 Epu Coat Oy
C 3 Led Room Sähkis
C 4 YC Motor Oy
C 5 BMW Moottoripyöräkerho ry
C 6 Euro Motor Center Oy
C 7 Nahkajaakko Tmi
C 8 DNA oyj
C 9 Imatran Mootorikerho
D 1 IF / Bluerance Oy
D 2 JHM-Toimi Oy / Moto VN
D 3 Motoristien kriisipalvelu
D 4 Motoristit koulukiusaamista vas.
D 5 T-Safe turvakoulutus
D 6 Satellite Oy
D 7 Siverfox Controllers
D 8 Hanx Suomi Oy
D 9 Lukman Oy
D 10 Moposport
D 11 Ironhorse Oy
D 12 Krusiduller
D 13 Touring Finlandia MK ky
D 14 Auto Hohde J.Koponen
D 15 Safety Baker
D 16 Bulju Oy
D 17 Suomen Motoristit ry
D 18 Vaeltajan Eräreppu
D 19 Kuopion Moottorikerho ry
D 20 Motokirppis
D 21 TEPIT terveyspalvelut Oy
E 1 By Maitola Oy
E 2 Kuopion Moottoripyöräclubi ry
E 3 Kahvio
E 4 Päälava
E 5 Motokirpputori
E 6 Stuntvarikko
E 7 Stuntmopo
E 8 Leikkipaikka
E 9 Intrder Club Finland ry
E 10 M1800 Riders Finland 2025
E 11 Näyttelypyörät


